Class
Date
Race Site
Series #

Name
Emerson Brooks
Nathan McLeod
William Robinson
Ryker Siteman
Felix Grenier
Jack Mallery
Ewan Hayes
Carter MacDonald
Keira Lafferty
Loic Arseneau
Ty Baltzer

11

SuperMini
11-Jun-23
Penobsquis
2

267
17

987
220

412
362
351
66

991
887

Holeshot
Nathan McLeod

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
Lap time Pos.| Total time Lap time Pos.| Total time Lap time Pos.| Total time Lap time Pos.
0:18:47 1 0:36:24 0:17:37 1 0:54:08 0:17:44 1 1:12:18 0:18:10 1
0:19:11 2 0:37:45 0:18:34 2 0:56:48 0:19:03 2 1:15:47 0:18:59 2
0:20:02 3 0:40:03 0:20:01 3 0:59:40 0:19:37 3 1:25:47 0:26:07 3
0:20:47 4 0:40:30 0:19:43 4 1:00:21 0:19:51 4
0:23:30 5 0:45:20 0:21:50 5 1:06:45 0:21:25 5
0:24:18 7 0:48:45 0:24:27 6 1:10:03 0:21:18 6
0:28:06 9 0:51:54 0:23:48 7 1:20:52 0:28:58 7
0:26:47 8 0:52:25 0:25:38 8
1:00:02 11
0:23:55 6 DNF
0:29:59 10 DNF

Position
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Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12




